Dunedin Railway Menu

Alcohol
Speight’s Gold Medal Ale (330ml)
Speight’s Cider (330ml)
Steinlager Pure
Emerson’s Range (330ml)
Speight’s Mid Ale
Wine Range (per glass)
Non-alcoholic
Coke / Schweppes Range
Fuse Iced Tea / Most Juice Range
Pump
Coffee
Tea
Food
Savoury Scone w. butter
Devonshire Scone w. jam & cream
Sweet Muffin selection
Southern Style Cheese Rolls

Handcrafted Stadium Pies

Snacks
Proper Crisps

Lolly Lab Packs
- Party Mix, Super Sour & Sneaky Snakes

Maltesers / M&M'’s / Skittles
Ice-cream — Popsicle Slushy

Ice-cream — Trumpet

$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$10.00
$7.50
$9.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

$3.00
$4.00

$5.00
$3.00
$4.00




