<b>Dunedin</b>	Railway	Menu
<u> </u>	aa.	

	<u>Dunedin Railway Menu</u>			
	Alcohol			
	Speight's Gold Medal Ale (330ml)	\$8.00		
	Speight's Cider (330ml)	\$8.00		
	Steinlager Pure	\$8.50		
	Emerson's Range (330ml)	\$10.00		
	Speight's Mid Ale	\$7.50		
	Wine Range (per glass)	\$9.00		
Non-alcoholic				
	Coke / Schweppes Range	\$4.00		
	Fuse Iced Tea / Most Juice Range	\$4.00		
	Pump	\$4.00		
	Coffee	\$4.00		
	Tea	\$3.50		
Food				
	Savoury Scone w. butter	\$4.00		
	Devonshire Scone w. jam & cream	\$4.00		
	Sweet Muffin selection	\$4.00		
	Southern Style Cheese Rolls	\$5.00		
	Handcrafted Stadium Pies	\$5.00		
Snacks				
	Proper Crisps	\$3.00		
	Lolly Lab Packs - Party Mix, Super Sour & Sneaky Snakes	\$4.00		
	Maltesers / M&M's / Skittles	\$5.00		
	Ice-cream – Popsicle Slushy	\$3.00		
	Ice-cream – Trumpet	\$4.00		
1				